Tempatron Ltd, Darwin Close, Reading, Berks, RG2 0TB, UK Tel : 0118 931 4062 Fax : 0118 931 0175 e-mail : sales@tempatron.co.uk
DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
The DTC410 range of on/off temperature
controllers are designed to offer the programmable
functionality of modern PID controllers but at a
price suited to on/off applications. The clear LCD
display and 2-button programming gives an easy to
use set-up procedure. Message displays also

+0.5
48 sq 70.5
14
SET
5
4
4
.5
DIMENSIONS
Note : When pin 11 and the sensor
are both earthed, the DTC410 will
display OPN and will not operate
correctly. For 24V models use an
isolated or non-earthed sensor.
Input Voltage Part Number
Thermocouple 24Vac/dc DTC410-01-24
110Vac DTC410-01-110
230Vac DTC410-01-230
PT100 24Vac/dc DTC410-02-24
110Vac DTC410-02-110
230Vac DTC410-02-230
4-20 mA 24Vac/dc DTC410-03-24
110Vac DTC410-03-110
230Vac DTC410-03-230
Wiring socket - panel mount AZ511
Wiring socket - DIN rail mount AZ611
STANDARD ITEMS
DTC410 ON/OFF TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER